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Clasificacion General B/N Monocromo
FOTOGRAFOS

Alcazar Ojeda, Antonio

Lépez Gonzalez, Angel
Fernandez Garcia, Pablo
Moncayo Gonzalez, Juan Manuel
Carmona Jurado, Francisco Javier
Coca Avila, Francisco Javier
Carmona Monje, Jose

Morales Castilla, Joaquin
Odriozola Romillo, Antonio
Fernandez Garcia, Maria Gracia
Diaz Azua, Esteban

Torres Hernandez, Pedro

Suarez Alonso, Carlos

Aguilar Casanueva, Monica
Martin Delgado, Cristébal
Morales Ogalla, Gaspar

Ruiz Guerra, David

Rosa, Miguel

PLEGUEZUELOS GONZALEZ, RAFAEL
Gonzélez Lefebre, José

Amador Jiménez, Samuel
Gonzalez Quirantes, M2 Dolores
Marin Sola, Eva Bernadette
Puertas Montenegro, Manuel
Orta Peral, Manuel

Garcia Moreno, Antonio

vifias mufoz, yolanda

Vazquez Llamas, Jose

Pérez Mena, Pablo

De la Fuente Sevillano, Julio

#
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60
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Cruz Martin, Jesus

Aguilar Triano, Daniel

Ortega Medina, Antonio José
Maiquez Mijares, José Manuel
Jiménez Garrido, Javier

Lépez Olivero, Eugenio

Nufez Segura, Alejandro

Torres Zafra, Luis

Pérez Garcia, Antonio J.
Cérdoba Damian, Jose Carlos
Gomez Rodriguez, Jorge

Alamo Alamo, Juan Carlos
Garcia Martin, Nemesio

Pérez Vargas, Juan Miguel
YUSTE REDONDO, ANTONIO
Lopez Herrera, Antonio
Camacho Perdiguero, Jose Antonio
Alvarez de Castro, Antonio José
Fuertes Saraiba, J. Inés

Suérez Yeste, Vicente

Martin Pino, Juan José
Sanchez, Guadalupe

San José Ruigbmez, José Ramon
Reguera Yuste, Francisco

Benzi Berardo, Paolo

Marquez Crespillo, Maria
Salmerdn Gonzalez, Jesus
Tejada Dominguez, Frank
Camargo Camacho, Rogelio

Morifiigo Gutierrez, Miguel Angel

#

PUNTOS
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91
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90
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87

87
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85
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61
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64

65

66

67
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90
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Enriquez Villalobos, José Antonio
Tellez Velasco, Antonio

Morente Barrera, Pepa

Fernandez Sanchez, Carlos
GOMEZ GUTIERREZ, EMILIO
Molina Fernandez, Juan
Gonzalez Rodriguez, Jose Luis
Valo Gobmez, Antonio

Moreno Alba, Pilar

Pedraza Villalobos, Juan
Manzano Iglesias, José Manuel
Ruiz Migens, Angel

Garcia Delgado, Pedro

Cérdenas Martinez, José Antonio
Peris Vifié, José Carlos
Rodriguez Lopez, Andrés

Agliera Sepulveda, Juan Jesus
Amate Campos, Dulcenombre
Blanco Haya, José Angel
Gonzalez Buiza, Patri

Camara Garcia, Joaquin
Almendral Rodriguez, David
Lozano Sola, José Manuel
MORALES PAMPLONA, FERNANDO
Mufioz Roca, Manuel

Tapia Conejo, Luis Miguel
Fernandez Gémez, Francisco Javier
Navarro Olmedo, Manuel J.
Cérdoba Salmeron, Pablo

Blanco Hidalgo, Juan Maria

#

PUNTOS

72

69

69

69

67

67

66

64

63

62

61

61

59

59

57

57

57

55

55
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43

42




POSICION

91
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120
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Valenzuela Romero, Manuel
Roman Moya, Beatriz

de la Flor Terrero, Francisco
Alarcon Pérez, José Luis

Roman Albadalejo, Francisco
Gracia, Karlos

Ldpez Pérez, Ana

Guzman Ubeda, Manuel Alejandro
Moya Nufiez, David

Pardo Gutierrez, Amelia
Rodriguez Carmona, Agustin J.
Santos Pintor, Rafael

Jiménez Ortiz, Francisco Manuel
Linares Casas, Jose

Gonzalez Conejero, Pedro

Adan Sendra, Amparo

Soto Diaz, Catalina

Fernandez Ruiz, Manuel
Jimenez Rodriguez, Juan
TAMAYO FERNANDEZ, CRISTOBAL JAVIER
Delgado Hernandez, Maria Jose
Ibafiez Gutierrez, Jose Luis
Alonso Roa, José Maria
Jimenez Rapallo, Jorge

Lépez Arozarena, José

Robles Sanchez, Matias

Garrido Diaz, Rafael

Gallardo Lopez, Maria

Garcia Pérez, José

Cafete Guerra, Manuel

#
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42

40

40

40

40

30
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150
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FOTOGRAFOS

Quintana Rodriguez, Maria Dolores
Aranegas Soto, José Luis

MARTIN TOSCANO, JOSE

Diarte Garcia, Ifiigo

MAYO GONZALEZ, SALVADOR
Chacén Gonzalez, Manuel Angel
Gomez Gémez, Pedro Pablo

Pinto Castro, Juan Carlos

Lozano mancebo, Antonia Maria
Dominguez Gémez, José Antonio
Fernandez Sedefio, Eduardo

Niebla Pefia, Antonio

Duran Martinez, Francisco

Pérez Ruiz, Pablo Jesus
McLintock, Alan

BORGES FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO
Rey Navarro, José Manuel

Romero Pareja, Julian

Frias Cordoba, Jose

Guardiola Pifiar, Ana

Espina Eizaguirre, Alberto
Sanabria Caro, Antonio

Ruiz de Quero Delgado, Manuel de la Cruz
Garcia Garcia, Antonio Martin
Sdez Regidor, Sebastian

Garcia Rodriguez, Manuel
Peregrina FERNANDEZ, Miguel Angel
Villanueva Fernandez, Luis

Romero Bueno, Juan Pedro

Tejada Dominguez, Francisco
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38
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37
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Llobet Montane, Jaime
Valle Corbacho, Jesus
Alvarez Frias, Francisco German
Rodriguez Blanco, Adrian

de Vicente Marquez, Rafael
Ponce Rasero, Carlos Javier
Mora Gomez, Ricardo
Sanchez Martinez , Noelia
Pérez Garcia, Antonio Jesus
Riafio Cendales, Rosana

El Uazi Tuhami, Rachid
Izquierdo Vazquez, Maria
Garcia de la cuesta, Patri
Cardoso Bautista, Salvador
Navas Corrales, Ana
Rodriguez Aragones, Alberto
Aldeguer, Carmen

Bejarano Parrefio, Ricardo
Almagro Ruiz, Maria José
Pinto Calzado, Francisco
Jiménez Romero, José
Corral Reina, Yolanda

Amat Hernandez, Natividad
Lépez Racedo, Fernando
Vicente Picon, Amparo
Loring Moreno, M.Angeles
Gallardo Molina, Moisés
Gamboa de la Rubia, Antonio J.
Arifio Gil, Jose Maria

Duenas ledesma, Manuel
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21

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

18

18

18




POSICION

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210
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Garcia Beltran, Juan Mariano
Benitez Fernandez, Francisco Manuel
Rodriguez Pérez, Antonio
Sanchez Prieto, Miguel

Mojio Gavira, Estefania

Yuste Baena, Veronica

Garcia Redondo, Antonio
Serrano Higueras, Emilio
Fernandez Parra, Florencio
Nogues Herrero, Miguel
GONZALEZ CELIS, MARIA JESUS
Rodriguez Rebollo, Antonio
Gutierrez Mufioz, Isabel

Marin Blanquez, Antonio
Espinosa Escarcena, Juan Manuel
Cruz Ruiz, Alfonso

Trancoso Parron, Candido

Ruiz Mufiiz, Rafael

Ruiz Herrera , Manuel

Passolas Gonzalez, M. Carmen
Fuentes Ramos, Luis

Trujillo Medina, Pedro Manuel
Notario, Ana

Salido Salido, Juan Miguel
Cuesta Jiménez, Francisco José
Mezvrishvili, Maia

Guzmén Ubeda, Luis Miguel
Martinez victori, lvan

Rafa Trabado, Jose Luis

Vazquez Dominguez, Eduardo Fernando

#
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Higuero Bisbe, Mercedes
Sanchez Cortes, Fatima

Carrillo Diaz, Emilio

Sanchez Martin, Gloria

Batlles Estevez, Maria del Mar
Sanchez Manzano, Adela
Cosano Amor, Sandra

Navarro Navarro, Ana

Mata, Juan

Berdugo Duarte, Juan
Montenegro Ruiz, José Antonio
Rodriguez Gallego, Cristina
ARANDA JURADO, JUAN
Manchefio Trujillo, Juan

Haldon Garcia, Antonio

Moreno Martos, José Andrés

de Pedro Jiménez, Carlos Jesus
Cuesta, Francisco J.

Garcia Melendez, José Luis
Cabello de la Pefia, José Carlos
Gonzalez Santos, Francisco
Mufoz Arrabal, Lucia

Moreno Moreno, Aniceto
Fernandez Montoya, Rosalia
Romero Bernal, Adalberto
BRECIA RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL MIGUEL
Roman Rodriguez, Antonio Javier
Perez Azopardi, Diego

Ordofiez Cruz, Ruben

Blanco Aguila, Domingo
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